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January 2017 
Date Event Title Location Contact 

18 
**Understanding and Using Career 
Technical Education Data Effectively 

Lansing Community College-West 
Lansing, Michigan 

Krishnan Sudharsan 
SudharsanK@michigan.gov 

19 **Grant Dissemination 
Lansing Community College-West 

Lansing, Michigan 
Christine Black 

BlackC11@michigan.gov 

19-21 Horticulture Teachers Conference 
Country Inn and Suites 
Grand Rapids, Michigan 

Jennifer Glombowski 
jglombowski@muskegonisd.org 

29-31 
**Michigan Career Education 

Conference 

Detroit Marriott at the 
Renaissance Center 
Detroit, Michigan 

Lisa Seigel 
seigell@michigan.gov 

February 2017 
Date Event Title Location Contact 

23 
**Early Middle College Getting 

Started Workshop 
Lansing Community College-West 

Lansing, Michigan 
Beverly Brown 

BrownB21@michigan.gov 

  

mailto:SudharsanK@michigan.gov
mailto:BlackC11@michigan.gov
mailto:jglombowski@muskegonisd.org
mailto:seigell@michigan.gov
mailto:BrownB21@michigan.gov
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March 2017 
Date Event Title Location Contact 

15-17 
Michigan Association for Computer 

Users in Learning Conference 
Cobo Center 

Detroit, Michigan 
www.macul.org 

16-17 
Michigan Early Middle College 

Association Summer Conference 

Mott Community College 
Flint, Michigan 

Chery Wagonlander, Director 
810-232-8530 

23 
**Office of Career and Technical 

Education Spring Update 
Lansing Community College-West 

Lansing, Michigan 
Lisa Seigel 

seigell@michigan.gov 

April 2017 
Date Event Title Location Contact 

11-15 
National Business Education 

Association Conference 
Chicago, Illinois www.nbea.org  

  

http://www.macul.org/
mailto:seigell@michigan.gov
http://www.nbea.org/
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May 2017 
Date Event Title Location Contact 

3-5 
Michigan Occupational Special 
Populations Association Annual 

Conference 

Boyne Mountain Resort 
Boyne Falls, Michigan 

Madonna Carpenter-Jackson 
Madonna.carpenter@mcc.edu 

22-25 
Michigan Educators Apprenticeship 

and Training Association 
Soaring Eagle Resort 

Mt. Pleasant, Michigan 
www.meata.org 

June 2017 
Date Event Title Location Contact 

21-23 
Summer Professional Development 
Institute for Agriscience Educators 

Mackinaw Island, Michigan 
David Krueger 

david.krueger@baker.edu 

25-28 
International Society for Technology 

in Education 

Henry B. Gonzalez Convention 
Center 

San Antonio, Texas 
http://www.iste.org/ 

26-29 
Michigan Business Educators 

Association Summer Academy 
Westwood High School 
Ishpeming, Michigan 

http://mbea-online.org/ 

mailto:Madonna.carpenter@mcc.edu
http://www.meata.org/
mailto:david.krueger@baker.edu
http://www.iste.org/
http://mbea-online.org/
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July 2017 
Date Event Title Location Contact 

17-20 
2017 North American Council of 
Automotive Teachers Conference 

Macomb Community College 
Warren, Michigan 

CAAT@Macomb.edu 
586-445-7126 

27-28 
Continuing Education and 

Professional Development Council 
Summer Leadership Retreat 

Boyne Mountain Resort 
Boyne Falls, Michigan 

Mark Pogliano 
mark.pogliano@jcisd.org 

August 2017 
 

Date Event Title Location Contact 

- 
Family Consumer Educators of 
Michigan Annual Conference 

Bavarian Inn Lodge and 
Conference Center 

Frankenmuth, Michigan 

Kathie Beck 

Kbeck1@hollandpublicschools.org 

9-10 
Michigan Early Middle College 

Association Summer Conference 

Mott Community College 
Flint, Michigan 

Chery Wagonlander, Director 
810-232-8530 

  

mailto:CAAT@Macomb.edu
mailto:mark.pogliano@jcisd.org
mailto:Kbeck1@hollandpublicschools.org
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September 2017 
Date Event Title Location Contact 

19-20 
**Teacher Technical Assistance 

Academy 
The Henry Center 
Lansing, Michigan 

Zena Lowe 
LoweZ@michigan.gov 

28 
**New Career and Technical 

Education Administrator Workshop 
Michigan Department of Education 

Lansing, Michigan 
Lisa Seigel 

seigell@michigan.gov 

October 2017 
Date Event Title Location Contact 

10 
**New Program Application Technical 

Assistance Meeting 
The Henry Center 
Lansing, Michigan 

Nikki Rogers 
RogersN@michigan.gov 

- 
Michigan Career Placement 

Association Conference 
Mission Point 

Mackinaw Island, Michigan 
Cynthia Scherphorn 

cynthia.scherphorn@oakland.k12.mi.us 

19-20 TRENDS Conference 
Detroit Marriott at the 
Renaissance Center 
Detroit, Michigan 

Cliff Akujobi 
Akujobic@michigan.gov 

- 
Michigan Marketing Educators Fall 

Conference 
To Be Announced www.mmeconnect.org 

mailto:LoweZ@michigan.gov
mailto:seigell@michigan.gov
mailto:RogersN@michigan.gov
mailto:cynthia.scherphorn@oakland.k12.mi.us
mailto:Akujobic@michigan.gov
http://www.mmeconnect.org/
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November 2017 
Date Event Title Location Contact 

2 
**Office of Career and Technical 

Education Fall Update 
To Be Announced 

Lisa Seigel 
seigell@michigan.gov 

8-9 
Fall Professional Development 

Institute for Agriscience Educators 
Crown Plaza 

Lansing, Michigan 
Mark Forbush 

forbushm@anr.msu.edu 

8-10 
Michigan Business Educators 
Association Fall Conference 

Bavarian Inn 
Frankenmuth, Michigan 

http://mbea-online.org/ 

December 2017 
Date Event Title Location Contact 

- No Events Currently Scheduled Not Applicable Not Applicable 
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http://mbea-online.org/
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